

Press Release

Morges | Zurich, 19 April 2023

Universal-Investment new partner of Solutions & Funds

The fund management company Solutions & Funds has selected
Universal as its exclusive service partner for the structuring of European
fund solutions.

After careful preparatory work, S&F has selected Universal-Investment as its exclusive service partner for the structuring of European fund solutions. This cooperation with UI will allow Solutions & Funds to offer its clients fund structures with European domiciles, such as Luxembourg, in addition to Swiss private label funds.

About Universal-Investment

Universal-Investment (UI) has more than 50 years of experience in the European fund industry and is one of the largest fund service platforms and Super ManCos in Europe with more than €950 billion under administration.

About Solutions & Funds

Solutions & Funds (S&F) offers asset management companies, banks, insurance companies, pension funds and family offices customised fund solutions in accordance with Swiss law. The company is represented at its locations of Morges and Zurich with 33 employees. S&F has been active as an independent Swiss fund management company and open in its choice of investment fields since 2008. S&F administers 22 funds in total across all asset classes and legal forms, and, as a fund management company, manages assets worth CHF 5.5 billion. S&F combines the in-depth technical and regulatory expertise of its

experts with strong relationships with regulatory authorities, interest groups and all the relevant parties in the fund market.

Press enquiries

Steven Wicki, Member of the Executive Board

Head of Business & Products

Phone: +41 44 368 43 04

Email: s.wicki@solutionsandfunds.com